
Monday, October 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 pm.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0am. Early Morning Programme7.15 Announcer’s Choice
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
es 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Girl of the Ballet (last broadcast)
40.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden (last
broadcast)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 A Musical Interiude
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session. (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Countrywoman’s Newslet-
ter, Cooking Around ‘the World,Romances of the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.365 Orchestral Favourites4:0 Keyboard Contrasts4.15 Salon Music
4.30 Tauber Time
5. 0 Echoes of the Cinema

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Purcell
6.15 In Lighter Vein6.30 Treasure of the Lorélei
6.46 Valse Viennese7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.46 Music is Served: Isador Goodman8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Sound Business (last broadcast)8 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. Dramas of the Courts: The Caseof the Unknown Tramp
5 Something Old, Something New
10. 0 ‘Telephone Quiz10.30 Evening Requests (Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 wa,

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Baritones and Basses
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
0.45 Crossroads of Life
41.16 Lou Preager and hi? Orchestra11.80 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)"23 Lunchtime Music
1. O pm. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Cooking in Malaya, News from Organisa-tions, © Countrywoman’s Newsletter,Romance;of the Pacific
2.30 Coleridge~Taylor’s Music
3.45 Orchestral Interlude415 Rhythm Time
4.40 Peter Dawson5.15 In Merry Mood
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. G@ Ghosts of Music: Strauss
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of ExpértsAnswer the Questions
6.45 Light Variety7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Caso of tie Hurried Courtship (firstbroadcast)
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Some-
. thing Original, by Suzanne Silvercruys8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Aljll Visitors Ashore
8.30 Sound Business8.45 Tha*’s Right, You’re Wrong /

9. 0 Dramas of the Court; The Cope-
land Case
.30 Tex Beneke and his Orchestra10. O© The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Time Out to Dance ‘

10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z7.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Workday Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Music for You, Madame
2.30 Women's Hour (Molly McNab),
Countrywoman’s Newsletter, News from
Organisations, Cooking in Malaya, Ro-
mance of the Pacific
3.30 Charles Kullman
3.45 Jose Iturbi4.0 Songs of Polynesia
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Preiude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Foster
6.30 Reserved
6.45 New Releases7. 0 The Real MoCoys
7.16 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of. Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
(first broadcast)
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Case of
the Antique Dealer
9.30 Concert for Monday Evening
10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.30 ZB Evening Requests, incorporat-
ing Mainly for Motorists (Trévor
Holden)
12. 0 Close down

BZD wate aw
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early
Riser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Memories of the Ballad10.0 The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe ‘

. "
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 ‘The Melodies are Sweet
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Roberto
Inglez and his Orchestra, The Ink Spots,
Sidney Torch
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Instrumental Soloists2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Country-
woman’s Newsletter, Romance of the
Pacific, Cooking Malaya
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
3.45 The Comedy Harmonists4.0 The Strings on Parade
4.30 Join in a Chorus with Gracie.
4.45 Music from the Cartoons5. 0 Family Album
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 \ Bluey
2 EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Wagner
6.15 Melodies of the Islands
6.30 Up to the Minute Tunes
6.45 Sweet Harmony in Modern Tempo7.0 The Reel McCoys
7.15 lonel X bie

7.30 he Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.46 The Rank Outsider

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance: Bryan O’Brien
8.45 Beau Ideai
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Clue
of the Gold Compact
9.30 World Famous Baritones
9.45 English Conductor: Louis Levy
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Modern Tempos
10.30 Evenina Request Session
12. 0 Close down Sra)

27, ‘ PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9 0 Good-Morning Request Session
§.30 Sylvan Scenes Suite
9.45 Whistle While You Work10.0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of tho Ballet
10.30 Close down ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music on the Air
30 At the Keyboard
— Beau Ideal
15 Daddy

and PaddyThe Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe
7.30 Faro’s Daughter7.48 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Paging Lanny Ross
845 Play, Orchestra, Play
9.

9.32

Dramas of the Court: The Case oai)
the Blonde Goddess

9.46 Prelude to Good-night10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommefctalDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Another session of Theo Schou’s
lively "Do You Know?" Quiz will be
on the air from 3ZB at 8.45 to-night.
Well-selected agar get

make this one
of radio’s best quis shews.
i ge
"The Real McCoys," the merry Macs
ef Melody.and Mirth, will be heard in .
another quarter hour of fast moving.
variety at seven o’clock to-night fromthe four ZB stations. ’

* % *
"The Music of Coleridge-Taylor"
will be heard from 2ZB at 3.30, im-
mediately after the "‘Women’s Hour."
From ‘the beginning, this composer
showed an individuality that won wide
recognition. He was a student and
champion of traditional Negro music.
His successful career was cut short
by his death at the age of 37.
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